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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Kilcoy Thursday 2 January, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 KILCOY GIFT AUSTRALIA DAY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden 3 THANKS JAYNE, FOR THE FASHIONS ON THE FIELD Maiden 01 Atlantic Royal(Paul Jenkins) Jai Williams 17 60.0
;Ig(r)\dicatp TIS: $37000, N TIS: $15000 01:10PM l:;(l;gicapt 22000 02:25PM 02 Above The Sky(Tim Hurley) Justin Huxtable 15 59.0
metres  QTIS: $ + Non QTIS: $ : metres $ ' 04 Hallside Hot Stuff(Bob Davis) Wayne 3 580
01 Cobble(Tony & Maddysen Sears)  Nozi Tomizawa 10 60.0 01  Turn Up The Music(Mark Currie)  Bailey Wheeler 3 60.0 O'Connell
02  Mohite(Robert Heathcote) Luke Dempsey 7 60.0 03 Kobe Ascot(Alyssa & Troy Ms Samantha 10 59.0 05 Oakfield Storm(Taryn Churchill) Micheal Hellyer 1 58.0
03  Slim Chance(Lauren Abbott) Ms Samantha 14 60.0 Sweeney) Collett 06 Yeah Copy(Paul Butterworth) Ms Madeleine 18 58.0
Collett 04 Cool Panels(Lindsay Gough) Ms Georgina 5 58.5 Wishart
04 Gold Stars(Dick Hess) Rhiannon 1 59.5 _ Cartwright 07 Cash Artist(Leigh Wanless) Adin Thompson 11 57.5
Payne 05 Okcharlie(Bob Chessher) Ty Wheeler 8 58.5 08 Toro De Carga(Mark Currie) Bailey Wheeler 6 57.5
05 Charlotte's Here(Adam Campton)  Jace McMurray 11 59.0 06 Kansas Sun(Cameron H Ms Madeleine 9 56.5 09 Typhoon Tip(Naomi Hemmings) Justin Stanley 12 57.5
06 Besmara(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Huxtable 4 58.0 Richardson) Wishart 10 Superargo(Jon Walk) Luke Tarrant 2 57.0
; 07 Show Me The Stars(Brendan Dale Smith 4 55.5 '
08  Egzakly(Jack Bruce) Ms Emily Lang 6 58.0 Jones) ( 11 Maybe Smart(Ben Robinson) Ms Isabel 13 56.0
09 Wise Choice(Pat Webster) Ms Chloe Lowe 13 58.0 ’ o Jessop
. R 08 Chemiosmosis(Lindsay Gough) 11 55.0 . )
10 Classy Girl(Peter Robl) Jai Williams 9 57.5 09 Fancy Diamond (NZ)(Kym Afford) Ms Hannah 7 545 12 Jubilant(Dale Groves) Ms Georgina 10 55.0
11 Kobability(Olivia Cairns) Tom Orr 3 575 ¥ ¥ Richardson ’ Cartwright
12 Sharalanda(Jeff Dunn) 5 575 10  Sacred Shikoba(Ben Robinson) Jason Taylor 6 54.0 13 (Ciﬂzgﬁﬁll; 0 Coast(Taryn Jason Taylor 20 57.0
13 (EM)Small Doses(Kevin Sims) Chris Meehan 12 57.0 11 Shezablast(K
ym Afford) Ms Chelsea 2 54.0 : :
14 (EM)Petite Piera(Corey & Kylie  Kayla Johnston 2 56.5 Francis 14 (EMLovezeladys(Trevor Miller)  Ms M'Eg:ﬁ;tfy 19570
Geran) 12 Two Time Girl(Dar
yll Leggatt) Ms Colleen 1 54.0 : ;
15 (EM)Sandy Grip(Tony Gollan) 15 56.5 Krahnen 15 gif)l:;ll)]?ome Maree(Stephanie 14 54.0
16 (EM)He's A Weapon(Paul 8 56.0 -
Butterworth) LADBROKES NEW YEAR CUP BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 16 (EM)Forebears(Brian & Matt 5 56.0
1500 metres $20000 03:05PM Costello) -

2 LADBROKES YARD COMMENTS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap 01  Likeabeel(Patrick Busuttin) MsJuie 6 63.0 17 (EM)Claudius(Trevor Thomas) 16 55.0
1900 metres $20000 01:45PM Busuttin 18 (EM)Summer Star(Jason Edwards) 4 55.0
01 Seeress(Leigh Wanless) Dan McGillivray 3 61.0 02 Hokkaido (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Ms Chloe Lowe 4 61.5 19  (EM)TERMITE(Grant Forge) 8 55.0
02  Hit 'Em Up(Adam Campton) Jace McMurray 7 60.0 03  The Shaman(Cameron H Samantha 11 60.5 20 (EM)Brief Sojourn(Spike Deacon) 7 54.0

i Richardson Pointon
03  Son of Satono (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)  Kayla Johnston 6 59.0 ‘ ) . SEARLES GARDEN PRODUCTS RATINGS BAND O - 55
04 Lonergy(Rodney Hay) Ms Billie-Rose 2 58.0 04 KOZanI(KeVIn Kemp) Justin Huxtable 7 59.5 Handicap
Andrew 05 Dimension(Neil Hocking) Ms Chelsea 9 59.0 1200 metres $20000 04:15PM
05 Lumiere(Corey & Kylie Geran) Justin Huxtable 8 58.0 Francis 01 First Peoples(Dale Groves) Wayne 12 60.0
06  King of Swing(David & Marcus Micheal Hellyer 4 57.0 06  Yangari(Kym Afford) Ty Wheeler 8 58.5 O'Connell
Scanes) 07 Union Spirit(Mark Currie) 1 580 02 Freakshake(Alyssa & Troy Ms Madeleine 7 59.5
07  Elle Magic(Simon Foster) Ms Fiona 1 555 09 Ariat(Paul Wallace) Les Tilley 3 57.0 Sweeney) Wishart
. . Sandkuhl 10  Bavarian Lady(Joe Gleeson) Justin Stanley 2 57.0 03  The Power Of One(Lindsay Luke Dempsey 4 59.5
08  Ginasue(Brian Gentle) Ms CoIIheen 5 555 11 Ucelle(Jack Bruce) Luke Dempsey 12 55.0 Gough)
_ Krahnen 04 Lemon Supreme(Greg Cornish) Jai Williams 13 59.0
09  Summer Star(Jason Edwards) Adin Thompson 9 55.0 KILCOY GLOBAL FOODS / SOMERSET REGIONAL COUNCIL 05  Viking Valour(Darren Bell) MsJulie 6 585
10 Buddy's Tale(Debra Corbett) Ms Shania Willis 10 54.0 RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Ha Busuttin
1500 metres $20000 03:40PM 06 Pauli(Leigh Wanless) Dan McGillivray 5 57.0
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BOB WHALLEY / BP KILCOY DRIVEWAY RATINGS BAND 0 - 5¢

Pretty Little Lass(Paul Jenkins)
Imperioness(Glenn Richardson)

Gallery Master(Julie Harris)
Lord Vader(Angela Plumb)

Bull Dimple Rum(Neil Hocking)
Grandeur Rose(Gordon Hay)

(EM)Claudius(Trevor Thomas)

Handicap

1200 metres
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Nine Cigars(Barry Gill)

Belle's Boy(Glenn Richardson)
Voulait(Michael Hemmings)
Darling Heart(Darren Bell)

Paper Cowboy(Trevor Thomas)
Rockrata(Ryan Tyrell)
Eye Wanted(Kevin Kemp)

Monazel(Grant Allard)
Flick(Kym Afford)

Divine Rendezvous(Taryn
Churchill)

(EM)Little Jerry(Bob Davis)

$20000

Justin Huxtable

Ms Hannah
Richardson
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Ms Yvette
Lewis

Micheal Hellyer

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Nathan
Thomas

Justin Huxtable
Les Tilley
Ms Chloe Lowe

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Jace McMurray

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Bailey Wheeler
Ty Wheeler
Jason Taylor

Samantha
Pointon
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KILCOY EXCHANGE HOTEL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1200 metres

01
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Belistic Man(Trevor Miller)
Mount Zion(Jeff Dunn)

SCENIC RIM(Diane Murphy)
Sock'emsid(Brendan Jones)
Drang A Tang(Mark Currie)
Cracker Essgee(Rochelle Pereira)
Speed Map(Ben Ahrens)

Surreal Ascot(Alyssa & Troy
Sweeney)

Chinchilla Ahead(Mark Currie)
Minto's Power(Ian Livingstone)

Worthy Essgee(Rochelle Pereira)
Anarchy(Lindsay Hatch)
(EM)Rum Diary(Kris Lees)

$20000

Kayla Johnston

Justin Huxtable
Chris Meehan
Luke Dempsey
Jade Metcalfe
Jace McMurray
Ms Chloe Lowe

Nathan
Thomas

Jake Molloy
Bailey Wheeler
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57.0
56.5

56.0
56.0

55.5
55.0

55.0

04:50PM

59.5
59.0
58.5
58.0

57.5
57.0
56.0

56.0
55.0
54.5

54.0

05:30PM

62.0
61.5
61.5
61.5
60.5
60.0
60.0
60.0

59.5
59.5

59.5
59.0
58.5

14
15

(EM)AII Valour(Desleigh Forster)
(EM)Parues(Desleigh Forster)

10 58.0
14 57.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




